
1 Papp Ildikó 1982 Vizslás 0:42:32

2 Hajnács Lili 2001 Szeged 0:55:18

3 Székely Szilvia 1969 Vác 0:58:35

4 Halasi Hanna 2004 Pásztó 1:04:45

5 Kormos Maja 2007 Pásztó 1:06:45

6 Szögi Edina 1975 Pásztó 1:07:20

7 Agárdi Krisztina 1976 Budakalász 1:12:05

8 Nagy Vanessza 1998 Pásztó 1:18:17

9 Fülöp Adrienn 1973 Bodony 1:19:53

10 Nagyváthy Ilona 1971 Budakeszi 1:21:16

11 Czele Jánosné 1956 Szécsény 1:23:02

12 Kovácsné Kozma Ágnes 1961 Szécsény 1:23:03

13 Kiss Mónika 1980 Pásztó 1:23:41

14 Fekete Kitti 2007 Pásztó 1:24:52

15 Szarvas Bianka 2001 Pásztó 1:25:07

16 Szarvas Bernadett 1992 Pásztó 1:25:08

17 Szarvas Jánosné 1969 Pásztó 1:25:10

18 Tódor Laura 1990 Pásztó 1:25:30

19 Pisák Sándorné 1972 Pásztó 1:26:00

20 Edőcs Brigitta 1981 Szarvasgede 1:29:05

21 Bubenkó Melinda 1983 Mátraszőlős 1:32:25

22 Csorba Anett 1979 Apc 1:32:35

23 Sőreginé Jóna Tímea 1976 Dunakeszi 1:32:48

24 Kormosné Lenner Teréz 1983 Pásztó 1:33:43

25 Bagyinszki Anita 1973 Veresegyház 1:35:01

26 Vizner Mónika 1979 Gyöngyös 1:35:03

27 Bagyinszki Krisztina 1976 Pásztó 1:35:05

28 Benze Ágnes 1999 Karancsalja 1:35:15

29 Vincze Tamásné 1985 Bátonyterenye 1:37:05

30 Mitró Titanilla 1998 Salgótarján 1:37:16

31 Erdélyi Anett 1972 Pásztó 1:38:20

32 Majerszki Anna 1960 Hatvan 1:38:21

33 Toldiné Fekete Ildikó 1978 Pásztó 1:39:01

34 Pásztor Petra 1990 Pásztó 1:40:21

35 Tari Eszter 1997 Pásztó 1:41:15

36 György Erika 1998 Alsótold 1:43:18

37 Várkonyi Zsófia 2004 Pásztó 1:44:12

38 Várkonyi Viktória 2000 Pásztó 1:44:13

39 Budavári Edit 1983 Pásztó 1:45:30

40 Juhász Katalin 1970 Salgótarján 1:46:16

41 Tódorné Nagy Judit 1957 Pásztó 1:46:17

III: Nyikom-csúcsfutás és túra eredményei                                                                                                   

2017. április 09. (vasárnap)                                                                                                                                   

Táv: 7,1 km  Szint: 620 méter

Női teljesítők



42 Kovácsnè Bernát Gabriella 1967 Pásztó 1:47:19

43 Varga Mária 1961 Pásztó 1:47:28

44 Pásztorné Szőllősi Margit 1964 Pásztó 1:48:13

45 Veresné Horváth Rita 1963 Pásztó 1:48:20

46 Zsélyiné Madarász Ilona 1982 Pásztó 1:48:29

47 Chilkóné Rédei Rita 1959 Gyöngyös 1:49:25

48 Szklenár Ágnes 1983 Pásztó 1:50:03

49 Hatranics Józsefné 1978 Pásztó 1:50:32

50 Kocsis Márta 1967 Budapest 1:50:52

51 Andrássy Judit 1967 Mezőtúr 1:50:53

52 Dr. Györgyné Pécsi Magdolna 1966 Alsótold 1:50:55

53 Knapiczius Attiláné 1973 Salgótarján 1:52:00

54 Fekete Tiborné 1976 Pásztó 1:52:02

55 Illich Zoltánné 1970 Galyatető 1:52:15

56 Zeke Julianna 1959 Budapest 1:52:35

57 Verebélyiné Alapi Éva 1969 Pásztó 1:52:40

58 Mátrai Alexandra 1998 Pásztó 1:54:56

59 Hényel Enikő 1997 Csécse 1:54:58

60 Veres Erika 1971 Pásztó 1:56:25

61 Huczekné Rétvári Mónika 1958 Pásztó 1:56:33

62 Kissné Mezei Ágnes 1963 Gyöngyössolymos 1:56:40

63 Kiss Anikó 1991 Budapest 1:56:48

64 Begai Beatrix 1953 Pásztó 1:57:06

65 Szabó Ibolya 1973 Tar 1:57:35

66 Zbiskó Nóra 1977 Tenk 1:57:50

67 Bagoné Szappan Gabriella 1970 Pásztó 1:57:58

68 Vincze Edit 1970 Budapest 1:58:45

69 Kanyó Pálma 2006 Szécsény 2:00:23

70 Belák Anita 1970 Veresegyház 2:00:28

71 Kanyóné Lőrincz Hajnalka 1968 Szécsény 2:00:36

72 Madjász Lara 2008 Pásztó 2:00:58

73 Madjászné Vandornyik Krisztina 1979 Pásztó 2:00:59

74 Vandornyik Szilvia 1976 Pásztó 2:01:32

75 Antalné Prezenszki Piroska 1958 Pásztó 2:02:10

76 Madjász Vanda 2004 Pásztó 2:02:50

77 Tóth Péterné 1973 Pásztó 2:04:55

78 Tari Csenge 2013 Pásztó 2:05:10

79 Fekete Éva 1975 Pásztó 2:05:15

80 Zsélyi Zsófia 1986 Salgótarján 2:16:58

81 Péter Ferencné 1963 Salgótarján 2:17:00

82 Oláh Mariann 1978 Mándok 2:22:04

83 Sztancsik Gabriella 1971 Pásztó 2:31:11

84 Almási Lászlóné 1952 Pásztó 2:31:19

85 Kovács Andrea 1972 Salgótarján 2:33:30

86 Kiss Károlyné 1937 Pásztó 2:34:40

87 Gál Mártonné 1950 Pásztó 2:34:42

88 Kertész Ágnes 1955 Pásztó 2:37:40

89 Kertész Jánosné 1954 Pásztó 2:42:59



90 Hegedűs Ágnes 1986 Pásztó 2:50:50

91 Tari Ninett 2007 Pásztó 2:55:02

92 Csépe Izabella 2012 Pásztó 2:55:05

93 Tari Róza 2014 Pásztó 2:55:55

94 Tariné Nyírjei Mónika 1977 Pásztó 2:56:00

1 Széll Tamás 1986 Salgótarján 0:34:50

2 Magyar Tamás 1980 Vác 0:39:44

3 Nagyváthy János 1964 Budakeszi 0:42:25

4 Mátrai Márk 1987 Somoskőújfalu 0:42:58

5 Telek András 1960 Salgótarján 0:43:15

6 Illich Gerhard 2003 Galyatető 0:46:32

7 Kozsa Kornél 1977 Vác 0:46:45

8 Rónay Tamás 1970 Bátonyterenye 0:47:05

9 Deák Patrik 1997 Salgótarján 0:50:36

10 Káposzta Máté 2006 Pásztó 0:51:18

11 Hrabovszki Gábor 1969 Sződliget 0:52:39

12 Kalla Zsolt 1982 Vác 0:53:08

13 Hajnács Tamás 1966 Szeged 0:53:13

14 Czele János 1952 Szécsény 0:54:32

15 Mitró Attila 1969 Szurdokpüspöki 0:55:00

16 Boczek Tibor 2002 Hasznos 0:58:38

17 Nagy Mikós 1949 Fót 1:00:17

18 Gortva István 2001 Pásztó 1:00:18

19 Tóth Gábor 1988 Pásztó 1:00:27

20 Kecskés János 1963 Pásztó 1:03:10

21 Koós István 1975 Pásztó 1:05:08

22 Kormos Dániel 1976 Pásztó 1:06:46

23 Soós András 1993 Szombathely 1:11:37

24 Zentai József 1954 Pásztó 1:17:07

25 Nagy Atilla 2005 Mátrakeresztes 1:17:28

26 Magyar Tamás 1954 Budapest 1:19:24

27 Meczenzof Ferenc 1956 Gyöngyös 1:19:54

28 Tari Raul 2005 Pásztó 1:19:55

29 Csépe Ádám 2007 Hasznos 1:20:00

30 Réde Zsolt 1962 Szurdokpüspöki 1:20:01

31 Mitró Balázs 1996 Salgótarján 1:21:14

32 Miklósi Balázs 1990 Pásztó 1:25:12

33 Tari Máté 2009 Pásztó 1:25:32

34 Tódor Patrik 1988 Pásztó 1:28:05

35 Polyóka Dezső 1980 Szarvasgede 1:29:06

36 Jóna Tamás 1971 Budapest 1:30:20

37 Sőregi Zoltán 1974 Dunakeszi 1:30:58

38 Beró Tibor 1980 Mátraszőlős 1:32:30

39 Tóth László 1955 Pásztó 1:33:42

40 Szabó Marcell 2006 Veresegyház 1:35:02

41 Tompos Márk 1973 Gyöngyös 1:35:04

Férfi teljesítők



42 Nagy Áron 2006 Bátonyterenye 1:35:10

43 Szabó Zoltán 1977 Veresegyház 1:35:11

44 Vincze Kristóf 2011 Bátonyterenye 1:36:30

45 Vincze Tamás 1979 Bátonyterenye 1:37:06

46 Toldi Máté 2009 Pásztó 1:38:12

47 Bagyinszki Zalán 2010 Pásztó 1:38:13

48 Toldi Gábor 1974 Pásztó 1:39:02

49 Árik István 1982 Budapest 1:40:40

50 Szűcs Antal 1984 Dunakeszi 1:40:45

51 Hatranics József 2005 Pásztó 1:40:52

52 Tari Zoltán 1962 Pásztó 1:41:15

53 Sándor Szabolcs 1979 Pásztó 1:42:38

54 Mucsina Gábor 1983 Pásztó 1:43:17

55 Zsélyi Péter 2007 Pásztó 1:44:45

56 Brunda Tibor 1955 Pásztó 1:45:00

57 Tódor Sándor 1957 Pásztó 1:46:20

58 Kovács Károly 1963 Pásztó 1:47:18

59 Kanyó Zsombor Zoltán 2009 Pásztó 1:47:27

60 Zsélyi Balázs 1978 Pásztó 1:48:30

61 Chilkó Attila 1959 Gyöngyös 1:49:26

62 Kuklis Olivér 2008 Pásztó 1:50:02

63 Hatranics József 1970 Pásztó 1:50:30

64 Deák Patrik 1997 Salgótarján 1:50:36

65 Kránitz Tamás 1955 Budapest 1:52:20

66 Nagy Szilárd 1969 Pásztó 1:52:30

67 Stadler Árpád 1979 Pásztó 1:53:10

68 Mikuska István 1970 Ecseg 1:53:12

69 Brunda Tibor ifj. 1977 Pásztó 1:53:30

70 Kodák Zsolt 1976 Pásztó 1:56:26

71 Kiss Károly 1959 Gyöngyössolymos 1:56:55

72 Szabó Dávid 2000 Tar 1:57:37

73 Bago Péter 1966 Pásztó 1:58:05

74 Fodor Zoltán 1964 Budapest 2:00:01

75 Kanyó Gábor 1967 Szécsény 2:00:12

76 Toldi Marcell 2005 Pásztó 2:01:11

77 Bagyinszki Zsolt 1972 Pásztó 2:01:17

78 Tóth Barnabás 2010 Pásztó 2:01:38

79 Tóth Péter 1974 Pásztó 2:04:58

80 Tari István 1977 Pásztó 2:05:33

81 Káposzta Csaba 1967 Pásztó 2:09:40

82 Veres Róbert 1962 Pásztó 2:09:44

83 Becsó Zsolt 1967 Salgótarján 2:09:51

84 Katona Csaba 1966 Budapest 2:21:50

85 Jekken Bence 2005 Szarvasgede 2:26:30

86 Dobos Tibor 1947 Pásztó 2:28:10

87 Nagy László, 1953 Malmö 2:28:16

88 Kiss József 1967 Pásztó 2:30:55

89 Kertész János 1949 Pásztó 2:36:55



90 Csépe András 1980 Hasznos 2:55:50

91 Tari Norbert 1975 Pásztó 2:55:55

1 Illich Gerhard 2003 Galyatető 0:46:32

2 Káposzta Máté 2006 Pásztó 0:51:18

3 Hajnács Lili 2001 Szeged 0:55:18

4 Boczek Tibor 2002 Hasznos 0:58:38

5 Gortva István 2001 Pásztó 1:00:18

6 Halasi Hanna 2004 Pásztó 1:04:45

7 Kormos Maja 2007 Pásztó 1:06:45

8 Nagy Atilla 2005 Mátrakeresztes 1:17:28

9 Tari Raul 2005 Pásztó 1:19:55

10 Csépe Ádám 2007 Hasznos 1:20:00

11 Fekete Kitti 2007 Pásztó 1:24:52

12 Szarvas Bianka 2001 Pásztó 1:25:07

13 Tari Máté 2009 Pásztó 1:25:32

14 Szabó Marcell 2006 Veresegyház 1:35:02

15 Nagy Áron 2006 Bátonyterenye 1:35:10

16 Benze Ágnes 1999 Karancsalja 1:35:15

17 Vincze Kristóf 2011 Bátonyterenye 1:36:30

18 Toldi Máté 2009 Pásztó 1:38:12

19 Bagyinszki Zalán 2010 Pásztó 1:38:13

20 Hatranics József 2005 Pásztó 1:40:52

21 Várkonyi Zsófia 2004 Pásztó 1:44:12

22 Várkonyi Viktória 2000 Pásztó 1:44:13

23 Zsélyi Péter 2007 Pásztó 1:44:45

24 Kanyó Zsombor Zoltán 2009 Pásztó 1:47:27

25 Kuklis Olivér 2008 Pásztó 1:50:02

26 Szabó Dávid 2000 Tar 1:57:37

27 Kanyó Pálma 2006 Szécsény 2:00:23

28 Madjász Lara 2008 Pásztó 2:00:58

29 Toldi Marcell 2005 Pásztó 2:01:11

30 Tóth Barnabás 2010 Pásztó 2:01:38

31 Madjász Vanda 2004 Pásztó 2:02:50

32 Tari Csenge 2013 Pásztó 2:05:10

33 Jekken Bence 2005 Szarvasgede 2:26:30

34 Tari Ninett 2007 Pásztó 2:55:02

35 Csépe Izabella 2012 Pásztó 2:55:05

36 Tari Róza 2014 Pásztó 2:55:55

18 év alatti teljesítők



1 Széll Tamás 1986 Salgótarján 0:34:50

2 Magyar Tamás 1980 Vác 0:39:44

3 Nagyváthy János 1964 Budakeszi 0:42:25

4 Papp Ildikó 1982 Vizslás 0:42:32

5 Mátrai Márk 1987 Somoskőújfalu 0:42:58

6 Telek András 1960 Salgótarján 0:43:15

7 Illich Gerhard 2003 Galyatető 0:46:32

8 Kozsa Kornél 1977 Vác 0:46:45

9 Rónay Tamás 1970 Bátonyterenye 0:47:05

10 Deák Patrik 1997 Salgótarján 0:50:36

11 Káposzta Máté 2006 Pásztó 0:51:18

12 Hrabovszki Gábor 1969 Sződliget 0:52:39

13 Kalla Zsolt 1982 Vác 0:53:08

14 Hajnács Tamás 1966 Szeged 0:53:13

15 Czele János 1952 Szécsény 0:54:32

16 Mitró Attila 1969 Szurdokpüspöki 0:55:00

17 Hajnács Lili 2001 Szeged 0:55:18

18 Székely Szilvia 1969 Vác 0:58:35

19 Boczek Tibor 2002 Hasznos 0:58:38

20 Nagy Mikós 1949 Fót 1:00:17

21 Gortva István 2001 Pásztó 1:00:18

22 Tóth Gábor 1988 Pásztó 1:00:27

23 Kecskés János 1963 Pásztó 1:03:10

24 Halasi Hanna 2004 Pásztó 1:04:45

25 Koós István 1975 Pásztó 1:05:08

26 Kormos Maja 2007 Pásztó 1:06:45

27 Kormos Dániel 1976 Pásztó 1:06:46

28 Szögi Edina 1975 Pásztó 1:07:20

29 Soós András 1993 Szombathely 1:11:37

30 Agárdi Krisztina 1976 Budakalász 1:12:05

31 Zentai József 1954 Pásztó 1:17:07

32 Nagy Atilla 2005 Mátrakeresztes 1:17:28

33 Nagy Vanessza 1998 Pásztó 1:18:17

34 Magyar Tamás 1954 Budapest 1:19:24

35 Fülöp Adrienn 1973 Bodony 1:19:53

36 Meczenzof Ferenc 1956 Gyöngyös 1:19:54

37 Tari Raul 2005 Pásztó 1:19:55

38 Csépe Ádám 2007 Hasznos 1:20:00

39 Réde Zsolt 1962 Szurdokpüspöki 1:20:01

40 Mitró Balázs 1996 Salgótarján 1:21:14

41 Nagyváthy Ilona 1971 Budakeszi 1:21:16

42 Czele Jánosné 1956 Szécsény 1:23:02

III: Nyikom-csúcsfutás és túra eredményei                                                                                                   

2017. április 09. (vasárnap)                                                                                                                                   

Táv: 7,1 km  Szint: 620 méter



43 Kovácsné Kozma Ágnes 1961 Szécsény 1:23:03

44 Kiss Mónika 1980 Pásztó 1:23:41

45 Fekete Kitti 2007 Pásztó 1:24:52

46 Szarvas Bianka 2001 Pásztó 1:25:07

47 Szarvas Bernadett 1992 Pásztó 1:25:08

48 Szarvas Jánosné 1969 Pásztó 1:25:10

49 Miklósi Balázs 1990 Pásztó 1:25:12

50 Tódor Laura 1990 Pásztó 1:25:30

51 Tari Máté 2009 Pásztó 1:25:32

52 Pisák Sándorné 1972 Pásztó 1:26:00

53 Tódor Patrik 1988 Pásztó 1:28:05

54 Edőcs Brigitta 1981 Szarvasgede 1:29:05

55 Polyóka Dezső 1980 Szarvasgede 1:29:06

56 Jóna Tamás 1971 Budapest 1:30:20

57 Sőregi Zoltán 1974 Dunakeszi 1:30:58

58 Bubenkó Melinda 1983 Mátraszőlős 1:32:25

59 Beró Tibor 1980 Mátraszőlős 1:32:30

60 Csorba Anett 1979 Apc 1:32:35

61 Sőreginé Jóna Tímea 1976 Dunakeszi 1:32:48

62 Tóth László 1955 Pásztó 1:33:42

63 Kormosné Lenner Teréz 1983 Pásztó 1:33:43

64 Bagyinszki Anita 1973 Veresegyház 1:35:01

65 Szabó Marcell 2006 Veresegyház 1:35:02

66 Vizner Mónika 1979 Gyöngyös 1:35:03

67 Tompos Márk 1973 Gyöngyös 1:35:04

68 Bagyinszki Krisztina 1976 Pásztó 1:35:05

69 Nagy Áron 2006 Bátonyterenye 1:35:10

70 Szabó Zoltán 1977 Veresegyház 1:35:11

71 Benze Ágnes 1999 Karancsalja 1:35:15

72 Vincze Kristóf 2011 Bátonyterenye 1:36:30

73 Vincze Tamásné 1985 Bátonyterenye 1:37:05

74 Vincze Tamás 1979 Bátonyterenye 1:37:06

75 Mitró Titanilla 1998 Salgótarján 1:37:16

76 Toldi Máté 2009 Pásztó 1:38:12

77 Bagyinszki Zalán 2010 Pásztó 1:38:13

78 Erdélyi Anett 1972 Pásztó 1:38:20

79 Majerszki Anna 1960 Hatvan 1:38:21

80 Toldiné Fekete Ildikó 1978 Pásztó 1:39:01

81 Toldi Gábor 1974 Pásztó 1:39:02

82 Pásztor Petra 1990 Pásztó 1:40:21

83 Árik István 1982 Budapest 1:40:40

84 Szűcs Antal 1984 Dunakeszi 1:40:45

85 Hatranics József 2005 Pásztó 1:40:52

86 Tari Zoltán 1962 Pásztó 1:41:15

87 Tari Eszter 1997 Pásztó 1:41:15

88 Sándor Szabolcs 1979 Pásztó 1:42:38

89 Mucsina Gábor 1983 Pásztó 1:43:17

90 György Erika 1998 Alsótold 1:43:18



91 Várkonyi Zsófia 2004 Pásztó 1:44:12

92 Várkonyi Viktória 2000 Pásztó 1:44:13

93 Zsélyi Péter 2007 Pásztó 1:44:45

94 Brunda Tibor 1955 Pásztó 1:45:00

95 Budavári Edit 1983 Pásztó 1:45:30

96 Juhász Katalin 1970 Salgótarján 1:46:16

97 Tódorné Nagy Judit 1957 Pásztó 1:46:17

98 Tódor Sándor 1957 Pásztó 1:46:20

99 Kovács Károly 1963 Pásztó 1:47:18

100 Kovácsnè Bernát Gabriella 1967 Pásztó 1:47:19

101 Kanyó Zsombor Zoltán 2009 Pásztó 1:47:27

102 Varga Mária 1961 Pásztó 1:47:28

103 Pásztorné Szőllősi Margit 1964 Pásztó 1:48:13

104 Veresné Horváth Rita 1963 Pásztó 1:48:20

105 Zsélyiné Madarász Ilona 1982 Pásztó 1:48:29

106 Zsélyi Balázs 1978 Pásztó 1:48:30

107 Chilkóné Rédei Rita 1959 Gyöngyös 1:49:25

108 Chilkó Attila 1959 Gyöngyös 1:49:26

109 Kuklis Olivér 2008 Pásztó 1:50:02

110 Szklenár Ágnes 1983 Pásztó 1:50:03

111 Hatranics József 1970 Pásztó 1:50:30

112 Hatranics Józsefné 1978 Pásztó 1:50:32

113 Deák Patrik 1997 Salgótarján 1:50:36

114 Kocsis Márta 1967 Budapest 1:50:52

115 Andrássy Judit 1967 Mezőtúr 1:50:53

116 Dr. Györgyné Pécsi Magdolna 1966 Alsótold 1:50:55

117 Knapiczius Attiláné 1973 Salgótarján 1:52:00

118 Fekete Tiborné 1976 Pásztó 1:52:02

119 Illich Zoltánné 1970 Galyatető 1:52:15

120 Kránitz Tamás 1955 Budapest 1:52:20

121 Nagy Szilárd 1969 Pásztó 1:52:30

122 Zeke Julianna 1959 Budapest 1:52:35

123 Verebélyiné Alapi Éva 1969 Pásztó 1:52:40

124 Stadler Árpád 1979 Pásztó 1:53:10

125 Mikuska István 1970 Ecseg 1:53:12

126 Brunda Tibor ifj. 1977 Pásztó 1:53:30

127 Mátrai Alexandra 1998 Pásztó 1:54:56

128 Hényel Enikő 1997 Csécse 1:54:58

129 Veres Erika 1971 Pásztó 1:56:25

130 Kodák Zsolt 1976 Pásztó 1:56:26

131 Huczekné Rétvári Mónika 1958 Pásztó 1:56:33

132 Kissné Mezei Ágnes 1963 Gyöngyössolymos 1:56:40

133 Kiss Anikó 1991 Budapest 1:56:48

134 Kiss Károly 1959 Gyöngyössolymos 1:56:55

135 Begai Beatrix 1953 Pásztó 1:57:06

136 Szabó Ibolya 1973 Tar 1:57:35

137 Szabó Dávid 2000 Tar 1:57:37

138 Zbiskó Nóra 1977 Tenk 1:57:50



139 Bagoné Szappan Gabriella 1970 Pásztó 1:57:58

140 Bago Péter 1966 Pásztó 1:58:05

141 Vincze Edit 1970 Budapest 1:58:45

142 Fodor Zoltán 1964 Budapest 2:00:01

143 Kanyó Gábor 1967 Szécsény 2:00:12

144 Kanyó Pálma 2006 Szécsény 2:00:23

145 Belák Anita 1970 Veresegyház 2:00:28

146 Kanyóné Lőrincz Hajnalka 1968 Szécsény 2:00:36

147 Madjász Lara 2008 Pásztó 2:00:58

148 Madjászné Vandornyik Krisztina 1979 Pásztó 2:00:59

149 Toldi Marcell 2005 Pásztó 2:01:11

150 Bagyinszki Zsolt 1972 Pásztó 2:01:17

151 Vandornyik Szilvia 1976 Pásztó 2:01:32

152 Tóth Barnabás 2010 Pásztó 2:01:38

153 Antalné Prezenszki Piroska 1958 Pásztó 2:02:10

154 Madjász Vanda 2004 Pásztó 2:02:50

155 Tóth Péterné 1973 Pásztó 2:04:55

156 Tóth Péter 1974 Pásztó 2:04:58

157 Tari Csenge 2013 Pásztó 2:05:10

158 Fekete Éva 1975 Pásztó 2:05:15

159 Tari István 1977 Pásztó 2:05:33

160 Káposzta Csaba 1967 Pásztó 2:09:40

161 Veres Róbert 1962 Pásztó 2:09:44

162 Becsó Zsolt 1967 Salgótarján 2:09:51

163 Zsélyi Zsófia 1986 Salgótarján 2:16:58

164 Péter Ferencné 1963 Salgótarján 2:17:00

165 Katona Csaba 1966 Budapest 2:21:50

166 Oláh Mariann 1978 Mándok 2:22:04

167 Jekken Bence 2005 Szarvasgede 2:26:30

168 Dobos Tibor 1947 Pásztó 2:28:10

169 Nagy László, 1953 Malmö 2:28:16

170 Kiss József 1967 Pásztó 2:30:55

171 Sztancsik Gabriella 1971 Pásztó 2:31:11

172 Almási Lászlóné 1952 Pásztó 2:31:19

173 Kovács Andrea 1972 Salgótarján 2:33:30

174 Kiss Károlyné 1937 Pásztó 2:34:40

175 Gál Mártonné 1950 Pásztó 2:34:42

176 Kertész János 1949 Pásztó 2:36:55

177 Kertész Ágnes 1955 Pásztó 2:37:40

178 Kertész Jánosné 1954 Pásztó 2:42:59

179 Hegedűs Ágnes 1986 Pásztó 2:50:50

180 Tari Ninett 2007 Pásztó 2:55:02

181 Csépe Izabella 2012 Pásztó 2:55:05

182 Csépe András 1980 Hasznos 2:55:50

183 Tari Norbert 1975 Pásztó 2:55:55

184 Tari Róza 2014 Pásztó 2:55:55

185 Tariné Nyírjei Mónika 1977 Pásztó 2:56:00


